
SLIP STOP Collection

SLIP STOP Collection is manufactured to meet the following typical properties: 
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Warehouse Locations: California, Tennessee

ENDURATEX™ is a trademark of CGPC America Corp.
and may not be used without written permission of CGPC America Corp.

CHEMICAL FABRICS & FILM

A S S O C I A T I O N  I N C .

Item Number

SLS-814S

SLS-805

SLS-814Q

SLS-1920

SLS-0890-TPO

SLS-100Q

SLS-818

SLS-814A

SLS-472

Roll Size

50 yds

100 yds

50 yds

40 yds

40 yds

30 yds

100 yds

50 yds

40 yds

Width

60 in.

60 in.

60 in.

54 in.

54 in.

54 in.

60 in.

54 in.

54 in.

Mildew Resistance

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Thickness

1.8 mm

2.0 mm

0.9 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

1.02 mm

3.0 mm

2.0 mm

0.8 mm

Contents

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

TPO

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Resilient performance fabrics with grip to reduce slippage.

Cleaning Instructions:

These products should be cleaned with mild soap and water. Do not use alcohol based cleaners.


