

SLIP STOP Collection

Resilient performance fabrics with grip to reduce slippage.

SLIP STOP Collection is manufactured to meet the following typical properties:

Item Number	Roll Size	Width	Thickness	Contents	Mildew Resistance
SLS-814S	50 yds	60 in.	1.8 mm	PVC	PASS
SLS-805	100 yds	60 in.	2.0 mm	PVC	PASS
SLS-814Q	50 yds	60 in.	0.9 mm	PVC	PASS
SLS-1920	40 yds	54 in.	0.8 mm	PVC	
SLS-0890-TPO	40 yds	54 in.	0.8 mm	TPO	PASS
SLS-100Q	30 yds	54 in.	1.02 mm	PVC	
SLS-818	100 yds	60 in.	3.0 mm	PVC	PASS
SLS-814A	50 yds	54 in.	2.0 mm	PVC	PASS
SLS-472	40 yds	54 in.	0.8 mm	PVC	PASS

Cleaning Instructions:

These products should be cleaned with mild soap and water. Do not use alcohol based cleaners.

ENDURATEX™ is a trademark of CGPC America Corp.
and may not be used without written permission of CGPC America Corp.



ENDURATEX™
We cover the world.



1181 California Ave, Suite 235, Corona, CA 92881 | 800.243.2472 | 951.332.4100
f: 951.332.4076 | w: enduratex.com | e: cs@enduratex.com
Warehouse Locations: California, Tennessee